EAST Search History

Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L6

L7

L8

L9

L11

119852

84041

5485

2107

165

(defect$6 or thrust$6 or spit$6 or pit or swell$6 or
protru$6) nearl5 (remov$6 or clean$6)

6 and (@ad<"20011108" or @rlad<"20011108")

7 and ((defect$6 or thrust$6 or spit$6 or pit or
swell$6 or protru$6) nearl5 (protect$6 or

| passivat$6 or photoresist or resist))

8 and semiconductor

9 and ((protect$6 or passivat$6 or photoresist or
resist) nearl5 planar$6)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/07/16 21:13

2007/07/16 21:14

2007/07/16 21:14

2007/07/16 21:14

2007/07/16 21:15

7/16/07 9:16:05 PM
C:\Documents and Settings\TPham5\My Documents\EAST\Wor

kspaces\10787276.wsp

Page 1




	2007-07-16 Examiner's search strategy and results

