EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L6	119852	(defect\$6 or thrust\$6 or spit\$6 or pit or swell\$6 or protru\$6) near15 (remov\$6 or clean\$6)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/16 21:13
L7	84041	6 and (@ad<"20011108" or @rlad<"20011108")	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/16 21:14
L8	5485	7 and ((defect\$6 or thrust\$6 or spit\$6 or pit or swell\$6 or protru\$6) near15 (protect\$6 or passivat\$6 or photoresist or resist))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/16 21:14
L9	2107	8 and semiconductor	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/16 21:14
L11	165	9 and ((protect\$6 or passivat\$6 or photoresist or resist) near15 planar\$6)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/07/16 21:15